@)
»

‘OCD\I@U‘I-POOI\JI—‘l

Titre de I'épreuve : Championnat National CLM des Elus 2016
SA VERDUN Cyclisme

Club organisateur :

Catégorie :

Date :

CLASSEMENT

514
510
500
521
540
529
512
541
537
518
532
536
505
508
515
520
530
525
513

Coureur
GOUTAL Philippe
PERRIN Pascal
CHENAUD Pierre
DONZE André
QUEILLE Jean Louis
ROBIN Xavier
MICHEL Pascal
COLLINET Alain
RENAUD Laurent
VASSEUR Guy
DUPRE Alain
SCHWARSB Pierre
AUMONIER Gabriel
ROSSIGNOL Bernard
HEBERT Philippe
QUELIN Francis
BARTEMENT Christophe
FROMONT Thierry
GUILAIN Laurent

Catégorie 5

samedi 17 septembre 2016

Fonction
Ancien CM de ST ROMPHARE (50)
Ancien CM de ARGENTINE (73)
Ancien CM de ROCHECHOUART (87)
Adjoint de BUIS LES BARONNIES (26)
CM de SEXCLES (19)
Adjoint de NANTEAU SUR LUNAIN (77)
Ancien CM de LISLEY (02)
Adjoint de MOIREY FLABAS CREPION (55)
Ancien Adjoint de ST JULIEN L'ARS (86)
Ancien Adjoint de SALOUEL (80)
Maire de COURGIS (89)
Ancien CM de MARSEVAUX (68)
CM de MISERIEUX (01)
Adjoint de MYANS (73)
Ancien CM de ST ROMPHARE (50)
Ancien CM de CONDE SUR SUIPPE (02)
CM de THUIR (66)
Adjoint de VINCY MANCEUVRE (77)
Ancien CM de LOGNY les AUBERTON (02)

oo oIolo1ToToro1o1 o101 0101 o1 ool

Distance 9,5 km

Moyenne ler 42,1 km/h
Temps écart
13:32,56 42,066 km/h
13:36,52 a 0:04 41,860 km/h
13:51,12 a 0:19 41,155 km/h
14:07,50 a 0:35 40,330 km/h
14:10,82 a 0:38 40,188 km/h
14:13,18 a 0:41 40,094 km/h
14:28,22 a 0:56 39,401 km/h
14:54,65 a 1:22 38,212 km/h
14:58,18 a 1:26 38,085 km/h
15:09,37 a 1:37 37,624 km/h
15:29,90 a 157 36,774 km/h
15:38,32 a 2:06 36,461 km/h
15:39,42 a 2:.07 36,422 km/h
16:06,74 a 2:34 35,367 km/h
16:15,90 a 2:43 35,041 km/h
16:18,62 a 2:46 34,934 km/h
16:46,31 a 3:14 33,996 km/h
17:20,61 a 3:48 32,853 km/h
18:39,38 a 5:07 30,563 km/h






