<u>Titre de l'épreuve : Championnat National CLM des Elus 2016</u>

Club organisateur :

Date:

SA VERDUN Cyclisme

<u>Catégorie :</u> Catégorie 5

samedi 17 septembre 2016

2016

Distance

Moyenne 1er

9,5 km

42,1 km/h

CLASSEMENT

Cls	<u>n°</u>	<u>Coureur</u>	<u>Fonction</u>	Cat	<u>Temps</u>	é	cart	
1	514	GOUTAL Philippe	Ancien CM de ST ROMPHARE (50)	5	13:32,56			42,066 km/h
2	510	PERRIN Pascal	Ancien CM de ARGENTINE (73)	5	13:36,52	à	0:04	41,860 km/h
3	500	CHENAUD Pierre	Ancien CM de ROCHECHOUART (87)	5	13:51,12	à	0:19	41,155 km/h
4	521	DONZE André	Adjoint de BUIS LES BARONNIES (26)	5	14:07,50	à	0:35	40,330 km/h
5	540	QUEILLE Jean Louis	CM de SEXCLES (19)	5	14:10,82	à	0:38	40,188 km/h
6	529	ROBIN Xavier	Adjoint de NANTEAU SUR LUNAIN (77)	5	14:13,18	à	0:41	40,094 km/h
7	512	MICHEL Pascal	Ancien CM de LISLEY (02)	5	14:28,22	à	0:56	39,401 km/h
8	541	COLLINET Alain	Adjoint de MOIREY FLABAS CREPION (55)	5	14:54,65	à	1:22	38,212 km/h
9	537	RENAUD Laurent	Ancien Adjoint de ST JULIEN L'ARS (86)	5	14:58,18	à	1:26	38,085 km/h
10	518	VASSEUR Guy	Ancien Adjoint de SALOUEL (80)	5	15:09,37	à	1:37	37,624 km/h
11	532	DUPRE Alain	Maire de COURGIS (89)	5	15:29,90	à	1:57	36,774 km/h
12	536	SCHWARB Pierre	Ancien CM de MARSEVAUX (68)	5	15:38,32	à	2:06	36,461 km/h
13	505	AUMONIER Gabriel	CM de MISERIEUX (01)	5	15:39,42	à	2:07	36,422 km/h
14	508	ROSSIGNOL Bernard	Adjoint de MYANS (73)	5	16:06,74	à	2:34	35,367 km/h
15	515	HEBERT Philippe	Ancien CM de ST ROMPHARE (50)	5	16:15,90	à	2:43	35,041 km/h
16	520	QUELIN Francis	Ancien CM de CONDE SUR SUIPPE (02)	5	16:18,62	à	2:46	34,934 km/h
17	530	BARTEMENT Christophe	CM de THUIR (66)	5	16:46,31	à	3:14	33,996 km/h
18	525	FROMONT Thierry	Adjoint de VINCY MANŒUVRE (77)	5	17:20,61	à	3:48	32,853 km/h
19	513	GUILAIN Laurent	Ancien CM de LOGNY les AUBERTON (02)	5	18:39,38	à	5:07	30,563 km/h

